8/50 SACE TMAX XT LOW VOLTAGE MOLDED CASE CIRCUIT-BREAKERS
—
Ordering codes for XT5
Automatic circuit-breakers
—
XT5 - circuit-breaker
Distribution circuit-breakers
SACE XT5N (36 kA) TMA - Front terminals (F)
Size Iu Trip units
In Type 3 poles   4 poles
        Code   Code
XT5 400 TMA 320 XT5N 400 TMA 320-3200 1SDA100344R1   1SDA100383R1
      400 XT5N 400 TMA 400-4000 1SDA100345R1   1SDA100385R1
      320 XT5N 400 TMA 320-3200  InN=50% 1SDA100382R1
      400 XT5N 400 TMA 400-4000  InN=50% 1SDA100384R1
 XT5 630 TMA 500 XT5N 630 TMA 500-5000 1SDA100346R1   1SDA100387R1
      630 XT5N 630 TMA 630-6300 1SDA100347R1   1SDA100389R1
      500 XT5N 630 TMA 500-5000 InN=50% 1SDA100386R1
      630 XT5N 630 TMA 630-6300 InN=50% 1SDA100388R1
SACE XT5N (36 kA) Ekip Dip LS/I - Front terminals (F)
Size Iu Trip units
In Type 3 poles   4 poles
        Code   Code
XT5 400 Ekip Dip LS/I 250 XT5N 400 Ekip Dip LS/I In=250 1SDA100352R1   1SDA100394R1
      320 XT5N 400 Ekip Dip LS/I In=320 1SDA100353R1   1SDA100395R1
      400 XT5N 400 Ekip Dip LS/I In=400 1SDA100354R1   1SDA100396R1
XT5 630 Ekip Dip LS/I 630 XT5N 630 Ekip Dip LS/I In=630 1SDA100355R1   1SDA100397R1
SACE XT5N (36 kA) Ekip Dip LSI - Front terminals (F)
Size Iu Trip units
In Type 3 poles   4 poles
        Code   Code
XT5 400 Ekip Dip LSI 250 XT5N 400 Ekip Dip LSI In=250 1SDA100356R1   1SDA100398R1
      320 XT5N 400 Ekip Dip LSI In=320 1SDA100357R1   1SDA100399R1
      400 XT5N 400 Ekip Dip LSI In=400 1SDA100358R1   1SDA100400R1
XT5 630 Ekip Dip LSI 630 XT5N 630 Ekip Dip LSI In=630 1SDA100359R1   1SDA100401R1
SACE XT5N (36 kA) Ekip Dip LSIG - Front terminals (F)
Size Iu Trip units
In Type 3 poles   4 poles
        Code   Code
XT5 400 Ekip Dip LSIG 250 XT5N 400 Ekip Dip LSIG In=250 1SDA100360R1   1SDA100402R1
      320 XT5N 400 Ekip Dip LSIG In=320 1SDA100361R1   1SDA100403R1
      400 XT5N 400 Ekip Dip LSIG In=400 1SDA100362R1   1SDA100404R1
XT5 630 Ekip Dip LSIG 630 XT5N 630 Ekip Dip LSIG In=630 1SDA100363R1   1SDA100405R1
SACE XT5N (36 kA) Ekip Dip LIG - Front terminals (F)
Size Iu Trip units
In Type 3 poles   4 poles
        Code   Code
XT5 400 Ekip Dip LIG 250 XT5N 400 Ekip Dip LIG In=250 1SDA100378R1   1SDA100410R1
      320 XT5N 400 Ekip Dip LIG In=320 1SDA100379R1   1SDA100411R1
      400 XT5N 400 Ekip Dip LIG In=400 1SDA100380R1   1SDA100412R1
XT5 630 Ekip Dip LIG 630 XT5N 630 Ekip Dip LIG In=630 1SDA100381R1   1SDA100413R1